



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

FLASHSHIELD+/FLASHSHIELD CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBING (CSST)						
Part No.	Description	Package Type	Pkg. Qty. (FT)	Lbs.	List Price/Ft	List Price/Coil
FSP-8-250	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	250	49.5	\$9.62	\$2,405.00
FSP-8-25	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	25	4.15	\$10.29	\$257.25
FSP-8-50	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Box	50	8.3	\$10.16	\$508.00
FSP-8-125	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	125	28.8	\$9.62	\$1,202.50
FSP-8-500	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	500	95.0	\$9.62	\$4,810.00
FSP-8-1000	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	1000	187.0	\$9.62	\$9,620.00
FSP-8-1500	1/2" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	1500	270.0	\$9.62	\$14,430.00
FSP-11-250	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	250	64.3	\$12.50	\$3,125.00
FSP-11-25	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	25	5.25	\$13.37	\$334.25
FSP-11-50	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Box	50	10.5	\$13.18	\$659.00
FSP-11-125	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	125	34.1	\$12.50	\$1,562.50
FSP-11-500	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	500	116.5	\$12.50	\$6,250.00
FSP-11-1000	3/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	1000	230.0	\$12.50	\$12,500.00
FSP-16-150	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	150	58.1	\$17.80	\$2,670.00
FSP-16-25	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	125	5.25	\$19.04	\$476.00
FSP-16-50	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	50	23.4	\$19.03	\$951.50
FSP-16-75	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	75	31.0	\$17.80	\$1,335.00
FSP-16-300	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	300	104.1	\$17.80	\$5,340.00
FSP-16-500	1" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	500	174.5	\$17.80	\$8,900.00
FSP-20-150	1-1/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	150	69.0	\$22.27	\$3,340.50
FSP-20-50	1-1/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	50	28.0	\$23.86	\$1,193.00
FSP-20-75	1-1/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	75	37.0	\$22.27	\$1,670.25
FSP-20-300	1-1/4" FlashShield+ CSST	Coil	300	135.0	\$22.27	\$6,681.00
FSP-24-150	1-1/2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	150	91.0	\$39.10	\$5,865.00
FSP-24-50	1-1/2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	50	35.0	\$41.80	\$2,090.00
FSP-24-75	1-1/2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	75	48.0	\$39.10	\$2,932.50
FSP-24-300	1-1/2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	300	177.0	\$39.10	\$11,730.00
FSP-32-150	2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	150	143.0	\$56.25	\$8,437.50
FSP-32-50	2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	50		\$60.19	\$3,009.50
FSP-32-75	2" FlashShield CSST	Coil	75	89.0	\$56.25	\$4,218.75

XR3 SERIES TEE FITTING						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3T-8-12	1/2" Run x 1/2" Run x 1/2" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	12	10.8	\$111.12	\$1,333.44
XR3T-11-12	3/4" Run x 3/4" Run x 3/4" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	12	16.5	\$154.08	\$1,848.96
XR3T-16-6	1" Run x 1" Run x 1" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	13.4	\$308.43	\$1,850.58
XR3T-11-8-8-6	3/4" Run x 1/2" Run x 1/2" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	7.3	\$130.04	\$780.24
XR3T-11-11-8-6	3/4" Run x 3/4" Run x 1/2" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	7.6	\$152.67	\$916.02
XR3T-16-11-8-6	1" Run x 3/4" Run x 1/2" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	9.4	\$258.65	\$1,551.90
XR3T-16-11-11-6	1" Run x 3/4" Run x 3/4" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	5.4	\$215.22	\$1,291.32
XR3T-16-16-8-6	1" Run x 1" Run x 1/2" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	10.5	\$235.11	\$1,410.66
XR3T-16-16-11-6	1" Run x 1" Run x 3/4" Tee - Tee Fitting	Box	6	6.5	\$258.25	\$1,549.50

XR3 SERIES STRAIGHT FITTING (ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3FTG-8-24	1/2" Straight Fitting - 1/2" NPT	Box	24	7.2	\$35.73	\$857.52
XR3FTG-11-24	3/4" Straight Fitting - 3/4" NPT	Box	24	10.4	\$49.15	\$1,179.60
XR3FTG-16-12	1" Straight Fitting - 1" NPT	Box	12	7.9	\$75.95	\$911.40
XR3FTG-20-6	1-1/4" Straight Fitting - 1-1/4" NPT	Box	6	6.2	\$145.30	\$871.80
XR3FTG-24-4	1-1/2" Straight Fitting - 1-1/2" NPT	Box	4	6.2	\$295.06	\$1,180.24
XR3FTG-32-4	2" Straight Fitting - 2" NPT	Box	4	9.5	\$344.69	\$1,378.76

XR3 SERIES STRAIGHT FEMALE FITTING (ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3FTGFM-8-24	1/2" Straight Fitting - 1/2" Female NPT	Box	24	7.5	\$35.73	\$857.52
XR3FTGFM-11-8-24	3/4" Straight Fitting - 1/2" Female NPT	Box	24	11.7	\$52.55	\$1,261.20



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

XR3FTGFM-11-24	3/4" Straight Fitting - 3/4" Female NPT	Box	24	10.5	\$49.15	\$1,179.60
----------------	---	-----	----	------	---------	------------

XR3 SERIES REDUCING FITTING (ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3REDFTG-8-12-24	1/2" Straight Reducing Fitting - 3/4" NPT	Box	24	9.7	\$95.39	\$2,289.36
XR3REDFTG-11-8-24	3/4" Straight Reducing Fitting - 1/2" NPT	Box	24	9.7	\$75.38	\$1,809.12
XR3REDFTG-16-12-12	1" Straight Reducing Fitting - 3/4" NPT	Box	12	6.7	\$112.54	\$1,350.48

XR3 SERIES COUPLING FITTING

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3CPL-8-12	1/2" Coupling	Box	12	5.8	\$67.81	\$813.72
XR3CPL-11-12	3/4" Coupling	Box	12	8.8	\$108.45	\$1,301.40
XR3CPL-16-6	1" Coupling	Box	6	6.7	\$144.26	\$865.56
XR3CPL-20-6	1-1/4" Coupling	Box	6	9.5	\$275.39	\$1,652.34
XR3CPL-24-4	1-1/2" Coupling	Box	4	12.5	\$559.19	\$2,236.76
XR3CPL-32-4	2" Coupling	Box	4	18.9	\$588.85	\$2,355.40

XR3 SERIES TERMINATION FITTING (FLANGE/ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3TRM-8-12	1/2" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 1/2" NPT	Box	12	6.9	\$48.89	\$586.68
XR3TRM-11-12	3/4" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 3/4" NPT	Box	12	8.5	\$53.98	\$647.76
XR3TRM-16-6	1" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 1" NPT	Box	6	5.8	\$87.20	\$523.20
XR3TRM-20-6	1-1/4" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 1-1/4" NPT	Box	6	6.4	\$178.24	\$1,069.44
XR3TRM-24-4	1-1/2" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 1-1/2" NPT	Box	4	7.7	\$367.89	\$1,471.56
XR3TRM-32-4	2" Term. Fitting-Square Flange - 2" NPT	Box	4	11.8	\$428.38	\$1,713.52

*Note Flange thread is once size larger than fitting thread

XR3 SERIES TERMINATION FITTING WITH BRONZE FLANGE (ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3TRM-8-CB-12	1/2" Term. Fitting-Bronze Flange- 1/2" NPT	Box	12	10.0	\$72.15	\$865.80
XR3TRM-11-CB-12	3/4" Term. Fitting-Bronze Flange- 3/4" NPT	Box	12	13.4	\$97.01	\$1,164.12
XR3TRM-16-CB-6	1" Term. Fitting-Bronze Flange- 1" NPT	Box	6	10.8	\$148.93	\$893.58
XR3TRM-20-CB-6	1-1/4" Term. Fitting-Bronze Flange- 1-1/4" NPT	Box	6	14.4	\$200.75	\$1,204.50
XR3TRM-24-CB-4	1-1/2" Term. Fitting-Bronze Flange- 1-1/2" NPT	Box	4	13.1	\$368.16	\$1,472.64

XR3 SERIES TERMINATION FITTING WITH NO FLANGE (ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3TRM-8-NF-12	1/2" Term. Fitting - 1/2" NPT with no Flange	Box	12	4.4	\$41.06	\$492.72
XR3TRM-11-NF-12	3/4" Term. Fitting - 3/4" NPT with no Flange	Box	12	5.6	\$46.87	\$562.44
XR3TRM-16-NF-6	1" Term. Fitting - 1" NPT with no Flange	Box	6	3.6	\$77.73	\$466.38
XR3TRM-20-NF-6	1-1/4" Term. Fitting - 1-1/4" NPT with no Flange	Box	6	8.9	\$165.80	\$994.80
XR3TRM-24-NF-4	1-1/2" Term. Fitting - 1-1/2" NPT with no Flange	Box	4	8.9	\$354.06	\$1,416.24
XR3TRM-32-NF-4	2" Term. Fitting - 2" NPT with no Flange	Box	4	13.9	\$412.72	\$1,650.88

XR3 SERIES TERMINATION BRACKET FITTING (BRACKET/ADAPTER/NUT/BUSHING)

Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3TRMBKT-8-12	1/2" Term. Bracket Fitting - 1/2" NPT	Box	12	5.6	\$48.89	\$586.68
XR3TRMBKT-11-12	3/4" Term. Bracket Fitting - 3/4" NPT	Box	12	7.0	\$53.98	\$647.76
XR3TRMBKT-16-6	1" Term. Bracket Fitting - 1" NPT	Box	6	5.0	\$106.84	\$641.04
XR3TRMBKT-20-6	1-1/4" Term. Bracket Fitting - 1-1/4" NPT	Box	6	8.8	\$202.15	\$1,212.90
XR3TRMBKT-24-4	1-1/2" Term. Bracket Fitting - 1-1/2" NPT	Box	4	10.0	\$424.90	\$1,699.60
XR3TRMBKT-32-4	2" Term. Bracket Fitting - 2" NPT	Box	4	15.8	\$532.78	\$2,131.12



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

MODULAR STUB SYSTEM						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
XR3-APSTUB-8-10	1/2" x 1-1/2" Stub x 1/2" NPT	Box	10	14.9	\$75.99	\$759.90
XR3-L-APSTUB-8-10	1/2" x 2-1/4" Stub x 1/2" NPT	Box	10	15.5	\$77.82	\$778.20
XR3-APSTUB-11-10	3/4" x 1-1/2" Stub x 1/2" NPT	Box	10	19.1	\$96.04	\$960.40
XR3-L-APSTUB-11-10	3/4" x 2-1/4" Stub x 1/2" NPT	Box	10	19.7	\$97.74	\$977.40
XR3-APSTUB-11-11-10	3/4" x 1-1/2" Stub x 3/4" NPT	Box	10	21.4	\$98.50	\$985.00
XR3-L-APSTB-11-11-10	3/4" x 2-1/4" Stub x 3/4" NPT	Box	10	22.0	\$99.99	\$999.90
1/2X6STUB-10	1/2"M x 6"L Straight Stub	Box	10	12.2	\$36.44	\$364.40
1/2X12STUB-10	1/2"M x 12"L Straight Stub	Box	10	16.9	\$37.20	\$372.00
3/4X6STUB-10	3/4"M x 6"L Straight Stub	Box	10	14.5	\$37.20	\$372.00
3/4X12STUB-10	3/4"M x 12"L Straight Stub	Box	10	22.9	\$37.96	\$379.60
1X6STUB-10	1"M x 6"L Straight Stub	Box	10	15.3	\$38.71	\$387.10
1X12STUB-10	1"M x 12"L Straight Stub	Box	10	24.1	\$40.13	\$401.30
1-1/4X6STUB-10	1-1/4"M x 6"L Straight Stub	Box	10	18.0	\$63.55	\$635.50
1-1/4X12STUB-10	1-1/4"M x 12"L Straight Stub	Box	10	27.0	\$65.08	\$650.80
1-1/2X6STUB-10	1-1/2"M x 6"L Straight Stub	Box	10	21.0	\$63.92	\$639.20
1-1/2X12STUB-10	1-1/2"M x 12"L Straight Stub	Box	10	32.0	\$65.08	\$650.80
DECKSTUB-1/2X3-10**	1/2" x 3" Bracket Stub Out	Box	10	8.7	\$37.94	\$379.40
ANGLE-STUB-01-10	1/2" M x 4-1/2" L x 72.5° Angle Stub	Box	10	11.0	\$38.97	\$389.70
STUB-BRACE**	Stub Bracket (optional) - Fits All	EA	1	1.8	\$32.16	\$32.16

**While Supplies Last

MULTI-PORT MANIFOLDS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
3-PORTMAN	Cast 3 port - 3/4"F x 3 @ 1/2"F x 1/2"F	EA	1	1.5	\$75.95	\$75.95
3-PORTMAN-1	Cast 3 port - 1/2" x 3 @ 1/2"F x 1/2"F	EA	1	1.5	\$75.95	\$75.95
4-PORTMAN-10	Cast 4 port - 3/4"F x 4 @ 1/2"F x 1/2"F	Box	10	20.0	\$83.51	\$835.10
4-PORTMAN-2	Cast 4 port - 1-1/2"F x 4 @ 3/4"F x 1-1/2"F	EA	1	7.2	\$160.64	\$160.64
4-PORTMAN-3	Cast 4 port - 2"F x 4 @ 1"F x 1-1/2"F	EA	1	8.6	\$171.21	\$171.21
4-PORTMAN-M	Cast 4 port - 3/4"F x 4 @ 1/2"F x 3/4"M	EA	1		\$156.67	\$156.67
5-PORTMAN	Cast 5 port - 3/4"F x 1 @ 3/4"F x 4 @ 1/2"F x 1/2"F	EA	1	2.2	\$99.06	\$99.06
5-PORTMAN-1	Cast 5 port - 3/4"F x 1 @ 3/4"F x 4 @ 1/2"F x 1"F	EA	1	2.5	\$104.45	\$104.45
5-PORTMAN-2	Cast 5 port - 1-1/4"F x 5 @ 3/4"F x 1"F	EA	1	6.7	\$131.53	\$131.53
5-PORTMAN-3	Cast 5 port - 1-1/4"F x 5 @ 1/2"F x 1"F	EA	1	5.7	\$131.53	\$131.53

MOUNTING HARDWARE						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
LBRACE-1-20**	Term. Fitting Mounting Kit - Fits 3/8" - 1" CSST	Box	20	9.0	\$9.25	\$185.00
MBRACE-1-10	Manifold Mounting Kit - Fits all manifolds	Box	10	16.0	\$33.12	\$331.20
MBRACE-3-10	Manifold Mounting Kit - See below for mounting options	Box	10	16.0	\$39.27	\$392.70
GLC1	Gas Load Center Kit - 14-1/2" x 24" x 3-1/2"	EA	1	11.8	\$448.70	\$448.70
MSTRAPS-6-250	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 3/8" CSST	Box	250	4.1	\$0.23	\$57.50
MSTRAPS-8-250	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 1/2" CSST	Box	250	4.6	\$0.25	\$62.50
MSTRAPS-11-150	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 3/4" CSST	Box	150	3.1	\$0.29	\$43.50
MSTRAPS-16-100	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 1" CSST	Box	100	3.7	\$0.72	\$72.00
MSTRAPS-20-50	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 1-1/4" CSST	Box	50	3.0	\$1.12	\$56.00
MSTRAPS-24-50	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 1-1/2" CSST	Box	50	4.5	\$1.16	\$58.00
MSTRAPS-32-25	Metal Tubing Strap - Fits 2" CSST	Box	25	2.5	\$1.96	\$49.00

XR3OUTLETBOX-8	Recessed gas outlet box kit with 1/2" Fitting	Kit	1	1.5	\$107.25	\$107.25
XR3OUTLETBOX-11	Recessed gas outlet box kit with 3/4" Fitting	Kit	1	2.2	\$152.05	\$152.05
XR3OUTLETBOX-FR8	Recessed Firestop gas outlet box kit with 1/2" Fitting	Kit	1	3.8	\$225.41	\$225.41
XR3OUTLETBOX-FR11	Recessed Firestop gas outlet box kit with 3/4" Fitting	Kit	1	4.1	\$245.61	\$245.61

**While Supplies Last

PIPE SUPPORT SYSTEM						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
RB0-10-4	Rubber Support Block (10"L x 4"H)		1	4.9	\$124.95	\$124.95
RB1-10-5	Rubber Support Block w/ 7/8" Galvanized Steel Channel (10"L x 5"H)		1	6.0	\$170.10	\$170.10
RB1-29-5	Rubber Support Block w/ 7/8" Galvanized Steel Channel (29"L x 5"H)		1	18.0	\$306.42	\$306.42
RB2-10-12	Rubber Support Block w/ Adj. Ht. 7/8" Galv. Steel Channel (10"L x 5"-12"H)		1	7.7	\$225.27	\$225.27

PROTECTION DEVICES - STRIKER PLATES & SILICONE TAPE						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
TFM204-100	Quarter Striker Plate - 3" x 2"	Box	100	8.0	\$2.24	\$224.00
TFM201-50	Half Striker Plate - 3" x 7"	Box	50	15.5	\$5.40	\$270.00
TFM203-50	Three-Quarter Striker Plate - 3" x 8"	Box	50	20.0	\$6.83	\$341.50



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

TFM205-25	Full Striker Plate - 3" x 12"	Box	25	13.8	\$10.32	\$258.00
TFM210-10	6" x 17" Striker Plate	Box	10	19.0	\$42.34	\$423.40
TFM211-25	Full (Drop-In) Striker Plate - 1/2" & 3/4" CSST	Box	25	11.0	\$14.09	\$352.25
TFM212-25	Full (Drop-In) Striker Plate - 1" & 1-1/4" CSST	Box	25	16.0	\$17.14	\$428.50
SIL-TAPE-B	Self Bonding Black Silicone Tape - 1" x .015" x 12 yd / roll	EA	1	0.3	\$55.81	\$55.81
SIL-TAPE	Self Bonding Silicone Tape - 1" x .015" x 12 yd / roll	EA	1	0.3	\$55.81	\$55.81

PROTECTION DEVICES - STEEL CONDUIT COILS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Coil
FLOPPY12	3/4" Coil steel conduit - Fits 3/8" CSST	50' Coil	50	8.4	\$178.91	\$178.91
FLOPPY16	1" Coil steel conduit - Fits 1/2" CSST	50' Coil	50	13.1	\$263.67	\$263.67
FLOPPY20	1-1/4" Coil steel conduit - Fits 3/4" CSST	25' Coil	25	11.0	\$192.05	\$192.05
FLOPPY24	1-1/2" Coil steel conduit - Fits 1" CSST	25' Coil	25	13.1	\$240.72	\$240.72
FLOPPY28	1-3/4" Coil steel conduit - Fits 1-1/4" CSST	25' Coil	25	16.5	\$265.84	\$265.84
FLOPPY36	2-1/4" Coil steel conduit - Fits 1-1/2" CSST	25' Coil	25	28.2	\$362.69	\$362.69
FLOPPY48	3" Coil steel conduit - Fits 2" CSST	25' Coil	25	36.0	\$553.88	\$553.88

PROTECTION DEVICES - STEEL CONDUIT COILS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
LFLOPPY-12-50	3/4" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 3/8" CSST	50'/Box	50	9.3	\$6.35	\$317.50
LFLOPPY-16-50	1" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 1/2" CSST	50'/Box	50	19.0	\$6.97	\$348.50
LFLOPPY-20-25	1-1/4" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 3/4" CSST	25'/Box	25	11.8	\$11.93	\$298.25
LFLOPPY-24-25	1-1/2" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 1" CSST	25'/Box	25	14.4	\$13.77	\$344.25
LFLOPPY-28-25	1-3/4" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 1-1/4" CSST	25'/Box	25	17.0	\$15.20	\$380.00
LFLOPPY-36-25	2-1/4" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 1-1/2" CSST	25'/Box	25	28.8	\$21.04	\$526.00
LFLOPPY-48-25	3" - Cut to 1 foot length - Fits 2" CSST	25'/Box	25	37.0	\$28.43	\$710.75

SHUT-OFF VALVES						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Box
T100-1/2-20	1/2" Ball Valve rated to 125 psi	Box	20	10.0	\$55.51	\$1,110.20
T100-3/4-10	3/4" Ball Valve rated to 125 psi	Box	10	8.0	\$85.89	\$858.90
T100-1-1/4-5	1-1/4" Ball Valve rated to 125 psi	Box	5	11.0	\$96.68	\$483.40
T90-1/2-10	1/2" 90 Degree Shut-Off Valve	Box	10	4.6	\$55.90	\$559.00
T90-3/4-10	3/4" 90 Degree Shut-Off Valve	Box	10	7.7	\$67.07	\$670.70

QUICK CONNECT AND ACCESSORIES						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
T103029	3/8" Quick Connect Valve		1	1.0	\$186.01	\$186.01
T104023	1/2" Quick Connect Valve		1	1.0	\$338.93	\$338.93
OUTFLEX-3/8	Outdoor Flex Connector - 3/8" NPT x 12'		1	2.4	\$124.01	\$124.01
OUTFLEX-1/2	Outdoor Flex Connector - 1/2" NPT x 10'		1	2.4	\$191.53	\$191.53
QCBOXPW	1/2" Quick Connect Box White PVC - Surface Mounted		1	1.6	\$348.13	\$348.13
QCBOXPG	1/2" Quick Connect Box Gray PVC - Surface Mounted		1	1.6	\$348.13	\$348.13
QCBOXSS	1/2" Quick Connect Box Stainless Steel - Recessed Mounted		1	2.3	\$499.34	\$499.34
BBQ-SS-50	1/2" QC Box (SS) 1/2" FPT Inlet, Surface Mount, Lockable Door		1	2.3	\$499.34	\$499.34

TUBING CUTTERS AND ACCESSORIES						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Pkg
GTCUTTER-SM2	Gastite Cutter with flat rollers - 3/8" - 1"	EA	1	1.5	\$176.25	\$176.25
GTCUTTER-LG2	Gastite Cutter with flat rollers - Up to 2"	EA	1	2.0	\$274.73	\$274.73
GTBLADE-SM-5	Gastite Replacement blade for GTCUTTER-SM	PK	5	0.3	\$50.81	\$50.81
GTBLADE-LG2-5	Gastite Replacement blade for GTCUTTER-LG	PK	5	0.4	\$125.41	\$125.41



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

Gastite Strippers						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Pkg
STRP4-8-11-24	Gastite Stripper 1/2" & 3/4"	EA	24	2.5	\$47.17	\$1,132.08
STRP4-16-20-24	Gastite Stripper 1" & 1-1/4"	EA	24	3.0	\$54.24	\$1,301.76

PIETRO REGULATORS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
30051-NG	552 MBTU of NG @ 8" W.C. with 1/2" NPT Inlet/Outlet		1	1.7	\$161.37	\$161.37
30052-NG	665 MBTU of NG @ 8" W.C. with 3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet		1	1.7	\$258.10	\$258.10
30053-NG	893 MBTU of NG @ 8" W.C. with 1" NPT Inlet/Outlet		1	1.6	\$258.10	\$258.10
30153-NG	3735 MBTU of NG @ 8" W.C. with 1-1/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet		1	7.4	\$1,003.97	\$1,003.97
30052-LP	965 MBTU of LP @ 11" W.C. with 3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet		1	1.7	\$258.10	\$258.10

MAXITROL REGULATORS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
T325-3-44	258 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet		1	0.8	\$103.54	\$103.54
T325-3-44P	368 MBTU of Propane @ 11" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet		1	0.8	\$103.54	\$103.54
T325-5-2	516 MBTU of NG @ 8" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.8	\$242.39	\$242.39
T325-5-3	620 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.8	\$242.39	\$242.39
T325-5-3P	916 MBTU of Propane @ 11" w.c. with 1" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.8	\$242.39	\$242.39
T325-5-44	620 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 3/4" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.8	\$242.39	\$242.39
T325-5-44P	916 MBTU of Propane @ 11" w.c. with 3/4" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.8	\$242.39	\$242.39
T325-7AL-NG01	1291 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1-1/4" NPT inlet/outlet with vent limiter		1	3.5	\$543.02	\$543.02
T325-3L48	207 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet & OPD		1	1.5	\$229.41	\$229.41
T325-5AL600	439 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 3/4" NPT inlet/outlet & OPD		1	3.4	\$726.39	\$726.39
T325-7L-210D*	1291 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1-1/4" NPT inlet/outlet & OPD		1	9.2	\$1,543.74	\$1,543.74

OARA REGULATORS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
REG8-300	238 MBTU of Natural Gas @ 8" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet		1	0.8	\$103.54	\$103.54
REG11-300	344 MBTU of Propane @ 11" w.c. with 1/2" NPT inlet/outlet		1	0.8	\$103.54	\$103.54
REG8-600	462 MBTU of Propane @ 8" w.c. with 3/4" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.9	\$190.34	\$190.34
REG11-600	669 MBTU of Propane @ 11" w.c. with 3/4" NPT inlet/outlet		1	1.9	\$190.34	\$190.34

VENT PROTECTION						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
VP3	Outdoor Vent Protector (325-3), 1/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$31.35	\$31.35
VP5	Outdoor Vent Protector (325-5), 3/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$47.65	\$47.65
VP14	Pietro Fiorintini Outdoor Vent Protector, fits 1/4" NPT vent orifice (30051,52,53)		1	0.1	\$15.25	\$15.25
VP12	Pietro Fiorintini Outdoor Vent Protector, fits 1/2" NPT vent orifice (30153,-7)		1	0.1	\$33.01	\$33.01
VLM18	Vent Limiter for Maxitrol -3 series regulators, 1/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$20.97	\$20.97
VLM38	Vent Limiter for Maxitrol -5 series regulators, 3/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$62.02	\$62.02
VLO18	Vent Limiter for OARA -300 series regulators, 1/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$6.37	\$6.37
VLO38	Vent Limiter for OARA -600 series regulators, 3/8" NPT		1	0.1	\$10.84	\$10.84
VLPF14	Vent Limiter for Pietro Fiorintini 30051,30052,30053 series regulators, 1/4" NPT		1	0.1	\$50.48	\$50.48

* Vent Limiters not available.

Note: Pipe thread size should never be used to determine regulator sizing.
 Please refer to the Gastite Design and Installation Guide for proper regulator selection.

BONDING CLAMPS						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Piece
CWP1JSH	3/8" and 1/2"	Bag	1	0.2	\$32.03	\$32.03
CWP2JSH	3/4", 1" and 1-1/4"	Bag	1	0.3	\$92.40	\$92.40
CWP3JSH	1-1/2" and 2"	Bag	1	1.0	\$136.67	\$136.67

SYSTEM IDENTIFICATION						
Part No.	Description		Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/EA	List Price/Roll-Pkg
EPAL-1-100	Adhesive Labels for elevated pressure identification	Roll	100	0.1	\$54.65	\$54.65
EPMT-1-100	Metal Tags for Uniform Plumbing Code compliance	PKG	100	0.5	\$170.77	\$170.77



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

POLYETHYLENE TUBING & ACCESSORIES

Maximum multiplier = .333

IRON PIPE SIZE (IPS) TUBING, ANODELESS RISERS AND FITTINGS

Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty. (Ft)	Lbs.	List Price/FT	List Price/Coil
PE-12-250	3/4" IPS (SDR-11) – PE Tubing (30"ID x 45"OD)	250	31.0	\$1.72	\$430.00
PE-12-125	3/4" IPS (SDR-11) – PE Tubing (24"ID x 35"OD)	125	15.0	\$1.98	\$247.50
PE-12-500	3/4" IPS (SDR-11) – PE Tubing (30"ID x 42"OD)	500	60.0	\$1.59	\$795.00
PE-16-250-IPS	1" IPS (SDR-11)-PE Tubing (30"ID x 45"OD)	250	47.5	\$2.70	\$675.00
PE-16-125-IPS	1" IPS (SDR-11) – PE Tubing (25"ID x 34"OD)	125	23.8	\$3.11	\$388.75
PE-16-500-IPS	1" IPS (SDR-11) – PE Tubing (31"ID x 45"OD)	500	95.0	\$2.33	\$1,165.00
PE-20-250	1-1/4" IPS (SDR-10)-PE Tubing (48"ID x 64"OD)	250	82.5	\$4.66	\$1,165.00
PE-20-125	1-1/4" IPS (SDR-10) – PE Tubing (48"ID x 58"OD)	125	41.3	\$5.34	\$667.50
PE-20-500	1-1/4" IPS (SDR-10) – PE Tubing (48"ID x 72"OD)	500	165.0	\$4.25	\$2,125.00
PE-24-250 *	1-1/2" IPS (SDR-11) PE Tubing (45"ID x 65 OD)	250	103.0	\$6.74	\$1,685.00
PE-24-125 *	1-1/2" IPS (SDR-11) PE Tubing (45"ID x 65 OD)	125	51.5	\$7.72	\$965.00
PE-32-250 *	2" IPS (SDR-11)-PE Tubing (51"ID x 78"OD)	250	157.5	\$7.27	\$1,817.50

* 1-1/2 & 2" PE Tubing only: Shipping shall be Prepaid and Add.

Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/Piece	List Price/Piece
RISER-12-30	3/4" IPS x 30" Vertical x 3/4" NPT-Riser w/Permasert Cplg.	1	7.0	\$258.45	\$258.45
RISER-16-30-IPS	1" IPS x 30" Vertical x 1" NPT-Riser w/Permasert Cplg.	1	8.0	\$283.23	\$283.23
RISER-20-30	1-1/4" IPS x 30" Vertical x 1-1/4" NPT-Riser w/Permasert Cplg.	1	15.0	\$404.83	\$404.83
RISER-24-36	1-1/2" IPS x 36" Vertical x 1-1/2" NPT-Riser w/Con-Stab SPLG.	1	17.0	\$821.33	\$821.33
RISER-32-36	2" IPS x 36" Vertical x 2" NPT – Riser w/Con-Stab Cplg.	1	19.0	\$897.51	\$897.51
FX-RISER-12-36	Flex Riser - 3/4" IPS x 36" x 3/4" NPT	1	4.0	\$155.61	\$155.61
FX-RISER-12-72	Flex Riser - 3/4" IPS x 72" x 3/4" NPT	1	6.1	\$247.58	\$247.58
TRANS-12	3/4" IPS x 3/4" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	1.1	\$176.78	\$176.78
TRANS-16-IPS	1" IPS x 1" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	1.8	\$293.12	\$293.12
TRANS-20	1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	2.5	\$397.56	\$397.56
TRANS-24	1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/2" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	3.9	\$507.06	\$507.06
TRANS-32	2" IPS x 2" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	3.3	\$576.44	\$576.44
PECPL-12	3/4" IPS-Coupling	1	0.5	\$73.10	\$73.10
PECPL-12-16-IPS**	3/4" IPS x 1" IPS Reducer Coupling	1	0.7	\$337.95	\$337.95
PECPL-16-IPS	1" IPS-Coupling	1	0.8	\$127.90	\$127.90
PECPL-20	1-1/4" IPS-Coupling	1	2.0	\$296.72	\$296.72
PECPL-20-32**	1-1/4" IPS x 2" IPS Reducer Coupling	1	3.5	\$721.77	\$721.77
PECPL-24	1-1/2" IPS-Coupling	1	1.7	\$388.65	\$388.65
PECPL-32	2" IPS-Coupling	1	4.0	\$438.41	\$438.41
PE90CPL-12	3/4" IPS-90 Degree Coupling	1	1.0	\$248.16	\$248.16
PE90CPL-16	90 Elbow, 1" CTS SDR 11.5	1	1.0	\$140.19	\$140.19
PE90CPL-16-IPS	90 Elbow, 1" IPS SDR 11	1	1.0	\$135.78	\$135.78
PE90CPL-20	90 Elbow, 1-1/4" IPS SDR 10	1	2.6	\$456.99	\$456.99
PE90CPL-24	90 Elbow, 1-1/2" IPS SDR 11	1	3.0	\$669.62	\$669.62
PE90CPL-32	90 Elbow, 2" IPS SDR 11	1	4.0	\$579.79	\$579.79
PERCPL-12**	3/4" IPS-Repair Coupling	1	0.8	\$178.41	\$178.41
PET-12	3/4" IPS-Tee Fitting	1	1.2	\$316.90	\$316.90
PET-16-IPS	1" IPS-Tee Fitting	1	2.4	\$567.63	\$567.63
PET-20	1-1/4" IPS-Tee Fitting	1	4.5	\$711.35	\$711.35
PET-24	1-1/2" IPS-Tee Fitting	1	4.2	\$1,032.91	\$1,032.91
PET-32	2" IPS-Tee Fitting	1	9.0	\$1,412.36	\$1,412.36
PERT-16-16-12	1" IPS x 1" IPS x 3/4" IPS-Reducing Tee	1	2.5	\$787.34	\$787.34
PERT-20-20-12	1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS x 3/4" IPS-Reducing Tee	1	3.3	\$712.71	\$712.71
PERT-20-20-16-IPS	1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS x 1" IPS-Reducing Tee	1	4.0	\$852.01	\$852.01
PERT-24-24-20	1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS-Reducing Tee	1	4.3	\$926.43	\$926.43
PERT-32-32-12	2" IPS x 2" IPS x 3/4" IPS Reducer Tee	1	5.0	\$1,290.41	\$1,290.41
PERT-32-32-16-IPS	2" IPS x 2" IPS x 1" IPS Reducer Tee	1	5.0	\$1,211.63	\$1,211.63
PERT-32-32-20	2" IPS x 2" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS Reducer Tee	1	5.0	\$1,222.16	\$1,222.16
TAP-20-12**	1-1/4" IPS x 3/4" IPS Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.5	\$403.90	\$403.90
TAP-20-16**	1-1/4" IPS Tap x 1" CTS-Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.5	\$287.52	\$287.52



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

TAP-20-16-IPS**	1-1/4" IPS x 1" IPS Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.5	\$578.96	\$578.96
TAP-32-16-IPS**	2" IPS x 1" IPS-Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.1	\$355.14	\$355.14
**While Supplies Last					

COPPER TUBE SIZE (CTS) TUBING, ANODELESS RISERS AND FITTINGS

Part No.	Description	Size	Pkg. Qty. (Ft)	Lbs.	List Price/FT	List Price/Coil
PE-8-250	1/2" CTS (SRD-7)-PE Tubing (26"ID x 36"OD)		250	17.5	\$1.10	\$275.00
PE-8-125	1/2" CTS (SDR-7) – PE Tubing (24" ID x 31" OD)		125	8.8	\$1.58	\$197.50
PE-8-500	1/2" CTS (SDR-7) – PE Tubing (30" ID x 38" OD)		500	35.0	\$0.97	\$485.00
PE-16-250	1" CTS (SDR-11.5)-PE Tubing (25"ID x 45"OD)		250	35.0	\$1.98	\$495.00
PE-16-125	1" CTS (SDR-11.5) – PE Tubing (24" ID x 35" OD)		125	17.5	\$2.30	\$287.50
PE-16-500	1" CTS (SDR-11.5) – PE Tubing (30" ID x 44" OD)		500	70.0	\$1.82	\$910.00

Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/Piece	List Price/Piece
RISER-8-18	1/2" CTS x 18" Vertical x 3/4" NPT Riser w/Con-Stab Cplg.	1	3.5	\$126.48	\$126.48
RISER-8-30	1/2" CTS x 30" Vertical x 3/4" NPT Riser w/Con-Stab Cplg.	1	5.0	\$168.55	\$168.55
RISER-16-30	1" CTS x 30" Vertical x 3/4" NPT Riser w/Con-Stab Cplg.	1	8.0	\$237.53	\$237.53
RISER-16-16-30**	1" CTS x 30" Vertical x 1" NPT Riser w/Con-Stab Cplg.	1	8.0	\$226.22	\$226.22
FX-RISER-8-36	Flex Riser - 1/2" CTS x 36" x 3/4" NPT	1	1.8	\$133.10	\$133.10
FX-RISER-8-72	Flex Riser - 1/2" CTS x 72" x 1/2" NPT	1	3.1	\$198.07	\$198.07
FX-RISER-16-36	Flex Riser, 1" CTS SDR 11.5 x 1" MPT, 36" length	1	11.0	\$313.55	\$313.55
FX-RISER-16-IPS-36	Flex Riser, 1" IPS SDR 11 x 1" MPT, 36" length	1	12.0	\$488.66	\$488.66
FX-RISER-20-36	Flex Riser, 1-1/4" IPS SDR 10 x 1-1/4" MPT, 36" length	1	7.0	\$659.61	\$659.61
TRANS-8	1/2" CTS x 1/2" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	0.9	\$129.26	\$129.26
TRANS-16	1" CTS x 1" NPT-Transition Fitting	1	1.4	\$173.73	\$173.73
PECPL-8	1/2" CTS-Coupling	1	0.2	\$53.78	\$53.78
PECPL-8-16**	1/2" CTS x 1" CTS Reducer Coupling	1	0.5	\$156.29	\$156.29
PECPL-16	1" CTS-Coupling	1	0.5	\$76.74	\$76.74
PE90CPL-8	1/2" CTS-90 Degree Coupling	1	0.4	\$176.78	\$176.78
PERCPL-8**	1/2" CTS-Repair Coupling	1	0.4	\$94.04	\$94.04
CUCPL-3/8**	1/2" CTS x 3/8" Copper to Coupling	1	0.3	\$123.32	\$123.32
PET-8	1/2" CTS-Tee Fitting	1	0.5	\$189.25	\$189.25
PET-16	1" CTS-Tee Fitting	1	1.1	\$306.03	\$306.03
PERT-16-16-8	1" CTS X 1" CTS X 1/2" CTS Reducer Tee	1	2.3	\$764.14	\$764.14

**While Supplies Last

IPS/CTS COMBINATION FITTINGS

Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/Piece	List Price/Piece
PECPL-8-12**	1/2" CTS x 3/4" IPS-Reducer Coupling	1	0.4	\$185.60	\$185.60
PECPL-8-16-IPS**	1/2" CTS x 1" IPS Reducer Coupling	1	0.8	\$342.74	\$342.74
PECPL-16-16-IPS**	1" CTS x 1" IPS Reducer Coupling	1	0.8	\$303.52	\$303.52
PERT-20-20-16**	1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" IPS x 1" CTS-Reducing Tee	1	4.0	\$646.43	\$646.43
TAP-20-8**	1-1/4" IPS Tap x 1/2" CTS-Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.0	\$265.86	\$265.86
TAP-32-8**	2" IPS Tap x 1/2" CTS-Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	1.9	\$265.86	\$265.86
TAP-32-16**	2" IPS x 1" CTS-Mechanical Tapping Tee	1	2.1	\$287.52	\$287.52

**While Supplies Last



August 26, 2022
PRICE SHEET
 800-662-0208
 www.gastite.com

Gastite Division
 1116 Vaughn Pky
 Portland, TN 37148
 Tel 800-662-0208
 Fax 615-325-9407

Attention: The receiver of this file is ultimately responsible for the accuracy of the information.

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES					
Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/Pack	List Price/Pack
MAG-TAPE	Magnetic Tape-2" x 1,000 ft. roll	1	1.0	\$161.66	\$161.66

Part No.	Description	Pkg. Qty.	Lbs.	List Price/Piece	List Price/Piece
RBRACE-1	Riser Bracket-Fits all sizes	1	4.0	\$99.77	\$99.77
CHTOOL-8-16	1/2" CTS x 1" CTS-Chamfering Tool	1	0.5	\$69.29	\$69.29
CHTOOL-20	1-1/4" IPS Chamfering Tool	1	0.5	\$51.96	\$51.96
CHTOOL-12-16IPS	3/4" IPS x 1" IPS-Chamfering Tool	1	0.3	\$81.41	\$81.41
CHTOOL-24	1-1/2" IPS Chamfering Tool	1	0.6	\$102.20	\$102.20
CHTOOL-32	2" IPS-Chamfering Tool	1	0.7	\$102.20	\$102.20
PECUTTER	PE Cutter - Up to 1-1/4"	1	0.3	\$73.82	\$73.82
PECUTTER-32	PE Cutter - Up to 2"	1	2.5	\$570.91	\$570.91
PEBLADE**	Replacement Blade for PECUTTER	1	0.1	\$29.03	\$29.03
PECAP-8	PE End Cap, 1/2" CTS SDR 7	1	0.2	\$58.85	\$58.85
PECAP-12	PE End Cap, 3/4" IPS SDR 11	1	0.3	\$87.66	\$87.66
PECAP-16	PE End Cap, 1" CTS SDR 11.5	1	0.5	\$88.96	\$88.96
PECAP-16-IPS	PE End Cap, 1" IPS SDR 11	1	0.5	\$103.51	\$103.51
PECAP-20	PE End Cap, 1-1/4" IPS SDR 10	1	1.0	\$380.31	\$380.31
PECAP-24	PE End Cap, 1-1/2" IPS SDR 11	1	1.0	\$436.24	\$436.24
PECAP-32	PE End Cap, 2" IPS SDR 11	1	1.5	\$491.01	\$491.01

**While Supplies Last